
中連誠企業股份有限公司

2024年營收

年度/月份 當月營收 月增率% 去年同月
營收

年增率% 當月累計
營收

去年累計
營收

年增率%

2024/01 13,520 -0.24% 13,837 -2.29% 13,520 13,837 -2.29%

2024/02 13,546 0.19% 13,119 3.25% 27,066 26,956 0.41%

2024/03 13,520       -0.19% 13,138 2.91% 40,586 40,094 1.23%

2024/04 12,986       -3.95% 13,274       -2.17% 53,572 53,368 0.38%

2024/05 13,042       0.43% 13,206       -1.24% 66,614 66,574 0.06%

2024/06 13,036       -0.05% 13,252       -1.63% 79,650 79,826 -0.22%

2024/07 13,015       -0.16% 13,275       -1.96% 92,665 93,101 -0.47%

2024/08 13,270       1.96% 13,411       -1.05% 105,935 106,512 -0.54%

2024/09 13,209       -0.46% 13,536       -2.42% 119,144 120,048 -0.75%

2024/10 13,194       -0.11% 13,432       -1.77% 132,338 133,480 -0.86%

2024/11 13,227       0.25% 13,461       -1.74% 145,565 146,941 -0.94%

2024/12 13,252       0.19% 13,552       -2.21% 158,817 160,493 -1.04%

單月合併 (單位：仟元) 累計合併 (單位：仟元)


